The detailed scope of work, terms 

and conditions etc. are available with the Bid documents. 

The bids must also be accompanied with Tender Document Fee of ₹2,000.00 (Rupees Two Thousand 

Only) in form of Crossed Demand Draft and Earnest Money of ₹3,40,000 (Rupees Three Lakhs Forty 

Thousand Only) in the form of Crossed Demand Draft / FDR/ Bank Guarantee in favor of “ITI Ltd, 

Payable at Bangalore . The Bank Guarantee should be issued by any scheduled Bank and valid for 

180 days. Tender document Fee and EMD Money should be submitted along with Technical Bid.